

Nana Glen Landcare Group Inc.

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Nana Glen Landcare Group Inc. Hold meetings at Nana Glen Hall every 3rd Tuesday of the month from 7:30pm. We also have regular working bees at Bridge Park improving facilities for the community.

Nana Glen Landcare Group comprises of landholders and residences of the Orara and Bucca valleys who are concerned with the health of our waterways, the control of invasive weed species, establishing native vegetation in riparian zones, soil erosion and farm land diversity.

Please tear off the section below & send with \$25.00 (annual payment) to:

Nana Glen Landcare Group Inc. PO Box 6 Nana Glen 2450

Or direct credit to BSB: 533-000, Account: 142367, Nana Glen Landcare Group *Please include your name in the reference box.*

......

Nana Glen Landcare Group Inc. Member details Name: Address: Phone: Email: Signature:

Amount enclosed (\$25.00/property) annual membership